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Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

Our most important #1 is YOU!

COHO SALMON, LAKE TROUT 
& STICKLE BACK

• 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2195 SF, 2 large living spaces
• 40’ x 11’ deck with hot tub, Two cabins
• 14’ x 13’ greenhouse • ADF&G Stocked Lake
• 4.13 acres South of Soldotna

MLS 18-14679 $425,000

REMODELED AND HUGE!
• 6 BR, 2 BA, 2084 SF
• 3.63 acres between Kenai & Soldotna
• New appliances, Fireplace w/ gas lighter

MLS 18-14277 $259,000

ROOM FOR EVERYTHING!
• 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath, 3697 sq ft
• HUGE 3264 sq ft SHOP
• Views of Cook Inlet & Mountains
• 9.19 Acres K-Beach Rd

MLS 19-5638 $1,100,000

BEAUTIFUL DANIELS LAKE
• Lake house – 2 BR, 2 BA, unfinished basement
• Garden house- 2 BR, 1 BA, 1728 SF
• Both homes have lake view!
• Total 2.08 acres of privacy

MLS 19-7439 $375,000

HALIBUT COVE
• Private 2.48 acres off public boat ramp
• Off AK public boat site
• 2 Bedroom home, shop, bunkhouse
• Incredible Deck. Year round living

MLS 19-3578 $510,000

KENAI SPUR HWY FRONTAGE
• 3000 sq ft building w/ great potential
• Commercial, retail, day care, laundromat
• Needs some work and clean-up
• Great location in Nikiski

MLS 19-3492 $79,900
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IF YOU WANT IT ALL, LOOK NO FURTHER!
Exclusive walk-out fishing at this custom Batir built home.  Located in a private setting, close to town.  

Too many fine details to mention here.  Call today for your Private Tour.  MLS 19-9610 $1,075,000

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy #6, 
Soldotna 

907-420-0655

Ross Baxter
907-398-7264 

ross@rossbaxtergroup.com

Coral Hoffman
907-953-6370 

coral@rossbaxtergroup.com

 www.RossBaxterGroup.com
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KellyG.C21.com • KellyG@Century21.com

Top Producer 2001-2018 398-7293
KELLY

GRIEBEL 
Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

262-1770
170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna

Realty Solutions 
Freedom Branch

NEW LISTINGS

CUSTOM R&S LIMITED RANCH HOME!
Kenai, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths & a 

3 car garage. BRAND NEW, high-end pad, 
carpet & interior paint! Master has 

bath w/deep jetted tub + standing shower 
MLS# 19-10377   $297,500

SOLDOTNA RIVERFRONT 
  B&B or large home w/mother-in-law apt.  

Soldotna, 3394sf home with 4 Beds, 4 baths 
& an over-sized 2 car garage. AMAZING 

VIEW, stairs, 24 ft fishing platform on 
the river, & fish cleaning table.

MLS# 19-7141 $499,500

SPACIOUS EXECUTIVE HOME
on 1.31 acres of privacy. Soldotna, 4 

bedrooms, 4 bathrooms and a 2 car garage.
Custom built, one owner 4200 sf home  w/new 
rock siding, in-floor heat, Trex deck, Southern 

Exposure, Cherry cabinets, tile flooring & 
granite counters. MLS# 19-7987  $499,500

AFFORDABLE MOUNTAIN 
VIEW HOME! 

Soldotna, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
+ bonus room & a 2 car garage.  

Vaulted T&G ceiling w/gas fireplace, open 
living design+ deck w/AMAZING VIEW!. 

MLS# 19-8186 $287,500

Water, sewer, electric, two boat launches, private subdivision, fenced and gated, quiet water 
boat basin, private fish cleaning stations along the river bank, double sized lots just right for 
your cabin or camper in this camp fires and story telling country, Poacher’s Cove has its own 

private uncrowded boat launches, no waiting in long lines to go fishing. 
We still have a nice selection of lots to choose from, CALL NOW!

POACHER’S 

COVE 

RECREATIONAL 

LOTS

KENAI RIVER ACCESS, LAUNCHES & FISHING

IN MEMORY OF DAVE KEATING, FOUNDER

AFFORDABLE KENAI RIVER HOME! 
Funny River, 2 bedroom & 1.5 baths.

Located on the calm canal with fishing 
platform & boat tie up. Gated driveway, 

HUGE deck & 2 car SHOP of 600sf.
MLS# 19-8387 $362,500

LAST REMAINING 14 8 LOTS 
ARE ONLY $35,000 EACH!

NEW 
PRICENEW 

PRICE

SPACIOUS NEWER RANCH CUSTOM
on a private 2.36 acre lot! Soldotna,
4 beds, 2 baths and a 3 car garage.

Craftsman style w/open living design,
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
LOCALLY OWNED AND OPERATED

DARLA@DARLASPRINGER.COM • 1206 THIRD AVENUE, KENAI, AK  99611 • OFFICE 283-3969

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR ALL OF 
OUR CURRENT LISTINGS AND UPDATES www.SpringerRealEstateGroup.com

1.09 - 11.07 ACRES ~ $12,400-$130,000
Lakefront lots or lots w/lake access
Owner finance possible with 30% down
*See our website for more details*  
NIKISKI

BARR LAKE SUBDIVISION
High & dry building sites, stream running 
through it & views of the inlet, mountains & 
Kasilof River.Electricity adjacent w/driveway 
& pad. Owner financing available.
MLS# 18-7790  $212,000
KASILOF

17+ ACRES & AMAZING VIEWS

CLAM GULCH LOTS With MAJESTIC MOUNTAIN VIEWS
Electricity & Borough maintained roads available. Owner financing 

possible MLS #18-728  6.05 Acres  $64,500 MLS #18-726  
7.42 Acres  $89,500 • MLS #18-113 6.74 Acres $185,000

COTTONWOOD PARK SUBDIVISION
1.97 to 2.02 ACRES   $32,000 

Nicely developed subdivision . Borough maintained roads & electricity 
Owner Financing w/25% down. 

MLS#’s  18-7791, 18-7792, 18-7793, 18-7795     KASILOF

1.97 ACRES 
Nice trees w/several building areas.
Near snow machine trails & beach.
MLS# 15-3125 $11,000
CLAM GULCH

PRICED TO SELL!
End of cul-de-sac for privacy, adj. lot 2 (.30 acre) included 
w/acceptable offer. 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, open floor plan 
w/large southern exposure deck off living room. Two 
story w/stair lift if desired. Large kitchen w/breakfast bar 
& dining area. Large sep. shop area in 960 sqft garage. 
Home needs a little TLC but has tons of potential. Estate 
Sale-Sold As-Is! MLS# 19-9474 $136,500

FISHERMAN’S RETREAT 
or STARTER HOME! 

NEW



KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION� REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JULY 2019, PAGE 7

We would like to welcome 
BRADEN NASH to our team!

braden.r.nash@gmail.com
907.953.4925 Braden 

Nash

Having spent most of my life coming 
up to commercial fish during the 
summers, my dream was to one 
day move my family to the Kenai 
Peninsula.  My wife and I and 
our two daughters are loving life 
here, now that we have made the 
permanent move.
Aside from commercial fishing, you 
can usually find my family camping 
on the weekends and having 
summer evening bonfires on the 
beach. I am so excited to be able to 
share this amazing area with anyone 
interested.

Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

907-262-1770
170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna

C21Alaska.com

HOMER - OCEAN VIEW!
Beautiful 2 story Log Home 

on 1.79 Acres. 3 Bdrm, 3 BA. 
Garage, Covered Porch, 

Deck, Large Yard. Very well 
maintained Home. 

MLS 19-7924 $339,900

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

PLEASE CALL FOR YOUR 
FREE MARKET ANALYSIS!

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, St. #6 
Soldotna

Heidi 
Anderson
REALTOR® 
(907) 690-1741
heidianderson.jackwhite.com
Heidi.Anderson.ak
@gmail.com

HOMER - OCEAN VIEW!
Newer 4 bdrm, 2 Bath,

 2 Car Garage. Jetted Tub 
and Large Deck!  

MLS 19-5541  $374,900

BEAUTIFUL LARGE SOLDOTNA HOME! 
4 Bdrm, 2.5 BA, 2 Car Garage, .46 Acres. Vaulted 

T&G Ceilings, Natural Gas. Large yard. Private 
setting. MLS # 19-9461 $374,900

NINILCHIK - BEAUTIFUL LOG SIDED HOME!
1 Bdrm, 1 BA, Huge Boat/RV Covered 

area. 1.15 Acres. Private Setting. 
MLS 19-9458   $159,000

KASILOF RIVER LOT, 1.62 ACRES
150’ of Kasilof River Frontage. Private 

Lot. MLS 18-2894 $99,000

OCEAN VIEW LOT! 
Anchor Point, 8.47 Acres!

Beautiful Ocean & Mountain View 
Lot! Electric Adjacent,  Maintained 

Rd, Gravel Driveway. 
MLS 19-5702   $99,000

KASILOF HOME ON 2.84 ACRES 
MLS 19-6633 $219,000

PENDING

AARON 
CONSTRUCTION

AARON 
CONSTRUCTION

907 252 -2818
 kenaipeninsulapolebuildings.com

POLE BUILDINGS
SHOPS 

GARAGES
CARPORTS 

BARNS 
POST FRAME 

HOMES

25 Years Experience
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www.KenaiRiverRealty.com

CUSTOM LOG HOME
2 BR, 2 BA, 1683 SF. Peace and 
Solitude! Here is the chance to 

own a very private, 3+ acres 
right next to the National 

Wildlife Refuge. 1,600 SF 2BR 
2BA home Potential guest 

cabin, and 2 sheds. Custom 
woodstove, very nice rock work, 
tile work and designer touches 

throughout. Huge master 
suite w/walk-in closet & 

tiled shower for two. 
MLS 18-15928 $268,000

BEAUTIFUL FAMILY HOME
6 BR, 3 BA, 3841 SF. Massive 

master Bdrm. Solid oak 
floors,custom touches and 

new updates throughout, Huge 
family room area that could 

be used for business purposes 
(no CCRs). bonus room/attic. 

Landscaped yard, fenced patio 
area, circle drive, apple tree 
and raspberry ptch. quiet, 

secluded 1.58 acre setting in 
popular K Beach. 

MLS 19-5956 $432,500
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STERLING

COMPLETELY REMODELED
2247 SF 3 bdrm 3 bath custom 

log home on a beautifully 
landscaped, end of culdesac 
setting in Sterling. Gorgeous 
kitchen and bathrooms, open 

beam construction, barn doors, 
and over-sized 1 car garage. 
Brand new Lochinvar high 
efficiency heating system. 

Room for RV and boat, fire pit 
area and a covered front deck. 

Home warranty included!
MLS #19-10600 $349,900

STERLING SOLDOTNA

THIS ONE HAS IT ALL!
A 2000 SF home on 8.77 acres, 

a 776 SF second home, and 
a self contained guest cabin. 
1088 SF shop, and a 2 car/

boat carport, Open floor plan, 
spacious living area and a 

huge master bedroom. New 
Lochinvar high efficiency boiler, 
wrap around deck, and for the 
true Alaskans, a gun safe room 

and your very own outdoor 
shooting range! A 1 year home 

warranty is included.
 MLS 19-6632 $275,000

STERLING

GREAT NINILCHIK 
FAMILY HOME

B and B potential. Spacious 6 bdrm 
home w a custom gourmet kitchen, 
huge family room w vaulted ceiling 
and custom woodwork. Covered 

front porches, fish cleaning station 
and 4 guest quarters, each w baths. 
Lots of parking for boats and trucks. 

Sold furnished. Best of all, private 
gated access to the beach for 

subdivision owners! Beach combing 
or launching boats.

 MLS# 19-9727 $349,000

NINILCHIK

AFFORDABLE 
FAMILY HOME!

4 BR, 2 BA, 1344 SF. 2 car 
heated garage. 5 star energy 
rated home, vaulted ceiling, 

updated appliances and newly 
remodeled bathrooms. Fire-pit 
and new front lawn. Close to 
both Kenai and Soldotna, bike 
trails and the Kenai River.New 
septic system in 2014, and a 
home warranty is included!
 MLS 19-2506 $235,000

KENAI

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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THERE’S NO COMPETITION
» Fewer fees  
» More options  
» Better service

License #AK157293
Rhonda Risley
NMLS #474523
Mortgage Loan Originator

907-714-4381 direct

907-441-9067 mobile
r.risley@alaskausamortgage.com
www.rhondarisley.com

www.KenaiRiverRealty.comLauver
Team

Lauver
Team

Kevin Lauver
Assoc. Broker in Charge

953-1601
Kevin@KevinLauver.com

Lani Lauver
Sales Associate

227-3829
LLauver7@gmail.com

Shelby Lervig
Licensed Assistant 

394-1011 
shelby.teamlauver@gmail.com AW
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FUNNY RIVER
1.0 acres 
MLS# 19-5670 $13,900
2.35 acres 
MLS# 19-5449 $59,900 
1.15 acres  
MLS# 14-5845  $24,900
.98 acre  
MLS# 14-5848 $24,400
.94 acre  
MLS# 14-5851  $23,900
2.18 acres 
MLS# 18-11894 
REDUCED $13,900

NINILCHIK
.92 acre. 
MLS# 18-7365 $49,500

NINILCHIK VIEW LOT
38 acres 
MLS# 18-14040 $   
119,000

SOLDOTNA
33 acres 
MLS# 19-7317      
$179,900

KENAI
0.22 acres 
MLS# 19-6330        
$13,900

STERLING
2.06 acres                     
MLS# 19-9256           
$19,900

COUNTRY LIVING
Fixer upper cabin

2.24 acres in Kasilof
Barn/shop/outbuildings
Close to Crooked Creek

 MLS# 19-6415 
$69,900

KASILOF

GREAT OPPORTUNITY
Fixer upper duplex
2 BR, 1 BA per side

Full unfinished 
basement

Quiet street in Kenai
 MLS# 19-8256 $75,000

KENAI KENAI

KENAI CONDO
2 BR, 1.5 BA, 898 SF. 
Recently remodeled. 

Full basement. Nice size 
deck. Great location
Owner finance avail.

 MLS 18-17565 $80,000

SOLDOTNA

GREAT LOCATION
Huge heated shop,
Tidy mobile home,
Carport, No CCRs
Paved Gaswell Rd

 MLS 19-5501 
$124,900

MINUTES FROM 
THE BEACH

3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2402 SF
Charming chalet style

Room for horses/ cabins
3 level acres. Circle drive
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
Whether buying or selling, real estate 
is extremelly stressful and I work 
hard to alleviate that stress for my 
clients. My knowledge of the market 
and consistent pursuit of real estate 
education helps me to offer reliable 
service. When I’m not working, I’m 
typically attending community events 
with my family and friends. When 
you see me, stop and say, “Hello!”. 
I look forward to meeting you and 
helping you to achieve your real estate 
goals and dreams. 

Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

907-262-1770
170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna

C21Alaska.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy #6, Soldotna

COMING SOON IN COOPER LANDING
Three private log cabins secluded on 5.86 acres with amazing 

Kenai River Views. Great Income Potential or 
Family Retreat- Call for Details

Call Sharon, your Cooper Landing Resident REALTOR®

Sharon Madison
GRI REALTOR 
928-706-9801
sharonsellsalaska.com 
“Look at my website to see all 
properties for sale in Alaska”
“Please Call me if you have a 
Property to sell.”
e-mail: Sharon@SellsAlaska.com
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License #AK157293

(907) 395-4527 o�ce

kl.scott@alaskausamortgage.com

kenlscott.net

Ken Scott
NMLS #203469

Assistant Vice President
Sr. Mortgage Loan Originator

Boost your home buying power!

LOW ON FEES. BIG ON OPTIONS.
(907) 690-0220 cell

840 K-Beach Rd., Soldotna

Jeff Trujillo
 907-741-2239

jefewan@gmail.com 
Top Producer 2018 Soldotna Office

Monica 
Zappa

 907-740-3909
monicazappa1@gmail.com

PRICE REDUCED! $215,000
Amazing Inlet & Mountain View

Large Shop. MLS #18-13301

NINILCHIK DREAM HOME
$500,000. 5 bed, 4.5 bath

Deep Creek Views. MLS #18-18682

KASILOF RIVERFRONT – FISHING HOTSPOT
3 BR home plus two 2BR cabins on river

50x30 shop, 2.04 acres. Guide business?  MLS 19-6794

KASI
LO

F $469,000

HILLTOP MANOR ON 20 ACRES WITH VIEW
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 5100 SF Custom Home. 39x44 shop.

 Huge deck, Hot tub, 5* rating. MLS 19-8182

KEN
AI $989,000

Our most important #1 is YOU!

Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

POACHER’S COVE 
FISHING HEAVEN

• 2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath, 794 sq ft cabin
• 2 lots, 2 boats w/ slips, car
• 35’ trailer for extra guests

MLS 16-11548 $255,000

WOW! TONS OF LIVING SPACE!
• 4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath, 3038 sq ft
• Updated kitchen, stainless appliances
• Finished basement, beautiful master bath 
• Sauna.  Large fenced yard.  Soldotna

MLS 19-5824 $349,900

NEWLY FINISHED & BEAUTIFUL!
• 4 Bedroom plus loft, 3 Bath, 4352 sq ft
• Quartz countertops, black stainless appliances
• 5* energy rating, radiant floor heat
• 4 decks, 4 car garage, nearby Cabin Lake

MLS 18-12145 $549,000

$33.71 PER SQUARE FOOT
• 4436 sq ft quality log building
• Formerly bar, motel, restaurant
• Kenai Spur Hwy frontage
• 1.12 acres in Nikiski

MLS 19-593 $119,000

NEW PRICE

PRIME 
COMMERCIAL/

PROFESSIONAL/
RETAIL SPACE IN 

SOLDOTNA
2123 SF $1.61/Month/

sqft. MLS 19-661

ENERGY EFFICIENCY AT ITS BEST
• 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 1200 sq ft
• Solar panels, battery & oil heat
• Energy cost less than $120/month
• 19.28 acres in Funny River

MLS 19-7366 $254,900

NEWLY RENOVATED 
IN MID-TOWN 

KENAI W/ 2 ADD. 
RESTROOMS

1700 SF $1.50/Month/
sqft. MLS 16-1458

NEW PRICE
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Our most important #1 is YOU!

Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com
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• 2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath, 794 sq ft cabin
• 2 lots, 2 boats w/ slips, car
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• 4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath, 3038 sq ft
• Updated kitchen, stainless appliances
• Finished basement, beautiful master bath 
• Sauna.  Large fenced yard.  Soldotna

MLS 19-5824 $349,900

NEWLY FINISHED & BEAUTIFUL!
• 4 Bedroom plus loft, 3 Bath, 4352 sq ft
• Quartz countertops, black stainless appliances
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
• Great location on paved road
• Zoned Multi-Family
MLS 17-2597 $15,500  MLS 17-2591 $15,500

TOTALLY RENOVATED HOME &
DETACHED BONUS HOME!

• 3 BR + Office, 2 BA, 1248 sq ft main home
• 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath, 528 sq ft bonus home
• Between Kenai & Soldotna/ Spur Hwy

MLS 19-2770 $249,900

SPACIOUS KENAI HOME
• 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 2166 sq ft
• Large kitchen, Formal dining
• Two family rooms, 2 fireplaces
• Oversized, fenced back yard

MLS 19-3352 $224,900

CHEAPER BY 
THE DOZEN

• 12 lots total 
   1.87 acres
• Power & Gas on 
   adjoining lot
• Rep for estate says  
   “Make offer”
MLS 19-6170 $46,200

LOTS FOR SALE IN 
NIKISKI

10 ADJOINING LOTS
• 1.7 total acres.  Power 
   & Gas on lots
• Estate sale – Seller says 
   “Make offer”
• There are 2 homes on 
   adjoining lots

MLS 19-6171 $42,000

THE POSSIBILITIES ARE ENDLESS!
• 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 1280 sq ft
• Large workshop & smokehouse
• Natural gas & wood stove
• Huge carport.  1.42 acres in Kasilof

MLS 19-8451 $180,000

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

VEIR CORP

907.953.7208 907.260.7564
Licensed – Bonded – Insured

Locally Owned • License# 100452

Asphalt Sealcoating 
and Repair

Patching • Crack Filling • Pressure Washing
Building Maintenance • Striping

Free estimates
Residential & Commercial

“Veir Corp did a top quality job and were easy to work with.  
They managed around our difficult parking challenges well.”   

~Rich Davidson, Central Peninsula Hospital
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260-7607

WWW.HALLQUALITYBUILDERS.COM 
HQBSALES@GMAIL.COM

COME SEE 
OUR NEW 

SUBDIVISION-
IT’S SELLING 

FAST!
72 Lot Subdivision in Great K-Beach Neighborhood

1 Acre Lots, Well-Treed for Privacy

16’ X 8’ Garage Door for Tall Toys

Well & Septic and Natural Gas

9 Foot Ceilings

In-Floor Heat

5* Energy Rating

LOTS OF FLOORPLANS 
TO CHOOSE FROM!

Prices Starting at $220,000 
Call for more details! 

260-7607 or 
(907) 202-0790 

Taurus Ct

GRAND OPENING OF 
OUR NEW MODEL!
Winchester II

Every Saturday 10am-4pm 
Also by Appointment
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260-7607

WWW.HALLQUALITYBUILDERS.COM 
HQBSALES@GMAIL.COM

COME SEE 
OUR NEW 

SUBDIVISION-
IT’S SELLING 

FAST!
72 Lot Subdivision in Great K-Beach Neighborhood

1 Acre Lots, Well-Treed for Privacy

16’ X 8’ Garage Door for Tall Toys

Well & Septic and Natural Gas

9 Foot Ceilings

In-Floor Heat

5* Energy Rating

LOTS OF FLOORPLANS 
TO CHOOSE FROM!

Prices Starting at $220,000 
Call for more details! 

260-7607 or 
(907) 202-0790 

Taurus Ct

GRAND OPENING OF 
OUR NEW MODEL!
Winchester II

Every Saturday 10am-4pm 
Also by Appointment

Winchester 
$280,000

MODEL HOME 
AVAILABLE TO VIEW 
CALL 260-7607 OR 

(907) 202-0790 

On 1 Acre Lot in Scotch Hedge
1242 Sqft of Living Space

3 Bedrooms
2 Bathrooms

480 Sqft Garage

On 1 Acre Lot in Scotch Hedge 
1622 Sqft of Living Space
3 Bedrooms
2 Bathrooms
228 Sqft Theater Room 
(or 4th Bedroom)
480 Sqft Garage

Sedona
$240,000
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WWWFEBRAHENSLEY.COM • FEBRA@FEBRAHENSLEY.COM 

NIKISKI
1.2 acres $35,000 MLS 18-16669
ROBINSON LOOP AREA
1.50 acres. $29,500 MLS 18-1044
1.05 acres. $34,900 MLS 18-1045
TULCHINA POINTE ESTATES
1 acre MLS 18-14541 $37,000
NORTH KENAI LAKEFRONT 
1.19 acre. NEW PRICE  $42,000
MLS 17-13274
KENAI
0.23 acres $13,500 MLS 19-6087
FUNNY RIVER/RABBIT RUN  
2.33 acres. NEW PRICE $18,500
MLS 17-10782
SOUTH SOLDOTNA
1.03 acres. $24,900 MLS 19-1917
NINILCHIK – HWY FRONTAGE
2.75 acres. $35,000 MLS 19-3436
STERLING
2 lots 0.69 acres each $65,000 each 
MLS 19-8378-79
K-BEACH
0.96 acres $42,500 MLS 19-8541

TOGETHER WE CAN MAKE IT HAPPEN FOR YOU!

907.398.7173

34275 SCOUT LAKE LOOP RD – STERLING
BUILD YOUR EQUITY
3 BR, 2 BA, 1631 SF, 4.27 acres
Grandpa’s WORKSHOP, Garage
MLS 19-5907 Cash Buy Only $118,000

41950 TISCHER AVE - SOLDOTNA

2019 DEAL OF THE SUMMER!!
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1850 SF, 0.92 acres
NEW KITCHEN REMODEL
Detached Garage for Toys
MLS 19-8950 $250,000

34188 FISHERMANS ROAD - SOLDOTN

KENAI RIVER FRONT PROPERTY
3 BR, 1.75 BA, 1232 SF, 2.2 acres
181 feet of RIVER FRONT
AMAZING 36x32 SHOP
MLS 19-8487 $469,000

41110 GOLDENEY AVE - SOLDOTNA

PRIVATE RETREAT W/POND
3 BR, 2 BA, 2784 SF, 1.85 acres
Just minutes from Soldotna
Custom log home w/ views
MLS 19-9862 $399,000

36475 KENAI SPUR HWY – SOLDOTNA

HISTORICAL HOME
3 BR, 2 BA, 2563 SF, 
0.63 acres. Solid wood floors. 
2 large SHOPS. 
MLS 18-13154 $329,000

34728 DOLLY WAY – STERLING

KENAI KEYS CANAL FRONTAGE
3 BR, 3 BA, 1520 SF, 0.43 acres. 
Drive-in, Boat-in or Fly-in, Plus 
bunk cabin & bath house. 
MLS 19-1827 $285,000

NEW
 

PRICE NEW
 

PRICE

NEW
 

LIS
TIN

G
NEW

 

LIS
TIN

G
NEW

 

LIS
TIN

G

L26 MOOSE POINT ROAD – NIKISKI
36 ACRE HOMESTEAD SITE
Cabin with private lake
Ultimate moose/bear hunting
New borough road w/in 5 miles
MLS 19-1916 $62,000

32270 SALMON RUN DRIVE - SOLDOTNA
COUNTRY COTTAGE
2 BR, 1 BA, 1175 SF, 2.16 acres. Electric, 
well and septic on site. Being sold as is.
MLS 19-8718 $49,000

NEW
 

LIS
TIN

G

MLS 19-6482 $460,000

PENDING

MLS 19-7406 $239,000

PENDING

MLS 19-6512 $399,000

PENDING

34851 KENAI SPUR HWY. #6, SOLDOTNA

MLS 19-8363 
$217,000

MLS 19-9354 
$850,000

PENDING

PENDING
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511 Main Street, Kenai
www.alaskalandguide.com

Deb HuntDanielle Chihuly 
907-590-9043

dhunt@mossyoak
properties.com

Owner/Broker

GLENALLEN
4.92 Acres MLS 18-18046 $21,500
NIKISKI
1 Acres MLS 19-7445 $25,000
3.88 Acres  MLS 19-1591 $28,000 
2.82 Acres MLS 18-9154 $24,000
1.66 Acres  MLS 18-12418 $30,00
KENAI
9.56 Acres. MLS 18-12260 REDUCED $43,000
NINILCHIK
2.64 Acres MLS 19-2708 $33,900 
4.59 Acres MLS 19-3969 $44,000
40 Acres MLS 19-4043 $118,900 
1.33 Acres MLS 19-2462 $13,900
4.66 Acres MLS 19-2416 $24,900

dchihuly@mossyoak
properties.com

Sales/Property Manager

 907-252-4408

KENAI RIVERFRONT
B&B, Lodge or Private estate
Includes 4 river boats and 

2.4 acres in Soldotna
MLS 18-12256 

REDUCED $1,275,000

168 SECLUDED ACRES
3 BR, 1 BA, 2177 SF

Includes lake. Private airstrip. 
MLS 18-13609
 $1,000,000

HOMER

CABIN RENTAL BUSINESS
Main cabin – 3BR, 2 BA

4 additional 1 BR, 1 BA cabins. 
Successful 8 years. 

MLS 18-16873 $1,100,000

CLA
M 

GULCH

SO
LDOTNA

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
LODGE ON KENAI RIVER
11 private rooms + host rooms

Rec rm,  Kitchen & Dining
MLS 18-15261 $2,490,000

SO
LD

OTN
A

3 QUALITY LOG HOMES
Total of 8 BR & 8 BA

Greenhouse, Solar setup
Circle drive, 9.05 acres

MLS 19-7381 $435,000

ANCH
OR 

POINT

HOMER

LOCATION, LOCATION, 
LOCATION!

Sterling Hwy frontage
1340 SF building

1.66 acres with Views!
MLS 19-4971 $499,500

RIDGEW
AY

4 RENTAL CABINS
Recreational or Residential

384 SF, 1 BA each
Quiet neighborhood

MLS 19-4890 $280,000

5 Lots 
4.31-4.7 Acres each MLS 19-1592-95,99 $17,200-$18,880 
0.95 Acres MLS 18-15892 $20,000
1.93 Acres MLS 18-12188 REDUCED $41,500
1.29 Acres  MLS 16-13559 REDUCED $16,900
1.35 Acres  MLS 16-13560 REDUCED $17,900
SOLDOTNA
5 lots-1 acre – 1.56 acres MLS 18-14867,69,70,71,72
$23,500-$25,900 each
COMMERCIAL LAND IN SOLDOTNA
2 Acres on Business Park Frontage Road. K-Beach 
MLS 18-9547 $299,000
21 Acres in City of Soldotna.  Kenai Spur Hwy & Sterling Hwy 
Frontage. Next to AlaskaUSA FCU. MLS 18-14239 $4,750,000
22.29 Acres in City of Soldotna. Fronts E. Redoubt & Sharkathmi. 
Next to St Elias and Fred Meyer. MLS 18-14258  $1,500,000

RIDGEW
AY

HOME & CABIN
2 BR, 2 BA home

384 SF, 1 BA cabin
Huge Shop/Garage

MLS 19-4886 
$190,000

KEN
AI

SPACIOUS CONDO
2 BR, 1.5 BA, 1410 SF
Finished bottom level
HOA maintains ext.

MLS 19-6813 
$87,500

NIKISK
I

DOT LAKE CABIN
1 BR, 1 BA, 900 SF
Cozy wood stove

50.62 acres.
MLS 17-17980 

$260,000

STE
RLIN

G

READY TO MOVE IN!
2 BR, 1 BA, 740 SF, 

1.09 acres. 2017 building. 
Furnished Black walnut 

countertops. MLS 19-1115 
REDUCED $169,900
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Traci 
Hansen 

907-953-3351 
www.tracihansen.jackwhite.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite 3, Soldotna  
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

CUSTOM HOME 
PLUS CABIN

Home over large garage. 
384 SF turnkey cabin. 
4.23 acres in Sterling. 

MLS 19-2480 $319,500

TURN KEY ESTABLISHED 
BUSINESS

3287 SF building, equipment, 
license, fixtures, inventory 
plus a mobile home. In the 

heart of Kenai. 
MLS 18-18012 $395,000

YOUR SEARCH ENDS HERE
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2464 SF
Hardwood flooring

Beautiful master suite
Large deck, 2.15 acres

Between Kenai 
and Soldotna

MLS 19-5499 $349,900

A PLACE TO HANG 
YOUR HEART

3 BR, 2 BA, 1496 SF
Private master suite

Family neighborhood
Less than rent!

MLS 19-5335 $179,000

NORTHERN LIGHTS LODGE
Turn key, Professional kitchen, 

48 Jack and Jill rooms, 10 
rooms with private baths, 

common areas, offices, cardio 
theatre plus more. 

MLS 18-15534 $3,500,000

CARIBOU HILLS DREAM 
PROPERTY

3 BR, 2 BA, 1856 SF
Indoor plumbing

2 Toro & wood burning. 
4.69 acres w/ views! 

MLS 19-4236 $249,500

KENAI CUSTOM HOME
4 BR, 4 BA, 4500 SF

1.08 acre city lot
Soaring tiled foyer
Sunken living room

MLS 19-7031 $680,000

NEW PRICE NEW PRICE
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We have a large range of 
vacant land properties in 

our inventory. Many of our 
sellers offer owner 

financing. If you are 
interested in purchasing 
land but do not have the 

funds to purchase outright, 
we would be happy to 

discuss your options! Give 
us a call or text! 

LAND LISTINGS 

Are you ready to buy? 
Give us a call/text to  

schedule an appointment! 
We would love to help you 

find your new home! 

Thinking about listing? 
Ask us about our 

FREE MARKET ANALYSIS! 

Century 21 Realty Solutions 
170 N. Birch Street, Ste. 102 
Soldotna, AK 99669 

Each office is independently owner and operated. 

Hello!  We are the Jessica’s! 
We have been working together since 2016! Our goal is to provide clients top 
notch service, stellar communications, and high quality marketing. We utilize 

traditional advertising along with a strong social media presence. If you’re 
looking for highly motivated and knowledgeable life long Alaskan Realtors,  

we would love to earn your business! Give us a call or text today! 

HORSE PROPERTY 
 

$240,000 | MLS# 19-4841 
3 Bed | 2 Bath | Shed 

2,116 sq. ft. | 2.27 Acres 

FENCED BACKYARD 
 

$247,000 | MLS# 19-4094 
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2 Garage 
1,953 sq. ft. | 0.64 Acres 

NEW CONSTRUCTION 
 

$315,000 | MLS# 19-4892 
4 Bed | 3 Bath | 2 Garage 
1,944 sq. ft. | 1.40 Acres 

 

CROOKED CREEK FRONTAGE 
 

$317,500 | MLS# 19-6916 
3 Bed |1.75 Bath | RV Pad 
1,890 sq. ft. | 1.39 Acres 

ALASKAN DREAM 
 

$345,000 | MLS# 19-4324 
3 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 1 Garage 

2,695 sq. ft. | 1.0 Acre 

KENAI RIVER FRONTAGE 
 

$740,000 | MLS# 19-6461 
3 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 2 Garage 

2,522 sq. ft. | 1.28 Acres 

KASILOF RANCH 
 

$255,000 | MLS# 19-4902 
3 Bed | 1.75 Bath | 2 Garage 

1,456 sq. ft. | 1.01 Acres 

HEART OF SOLDOTNA 
 

$234,900 | MLS# 19-6291 
3 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 2 Garage 

1,619 sq. ft. | 0.23 Acres 

K-BEACH RANCH 
 

$265,000 | MLS# 19-5280 
4 Bed | 2 Bath | 2 Garage 
1,623 sq. ft. | 0.92 Acres 

SPORT LAKE  RANCH 
 

$205,000 | MLS# 19-8784 
3 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 2 Garage 
1,176 sq. ft. | 0.93 Acres 

FUNNY RIVER COTTAGE 
 

$199,900 | MLS# 19-6683 
1 Bed | 1 Bath  

816 sq. ft. | 9.07 Acres 

COOK INLET FRONTAGE 
 

$245,000 | MLS# 19-3222 
1 Bed | 1 Bath | Shop 

848 sq. ft. | 2.51 Acres 

Jessica Young   
907.598.2800 & Jessica Taplin  

907.953.0907 
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Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

NEW ON MARKET

BEST KEPT SECRET 
NEIGHBORHOOD

This home features 4 bedroom 
and 3 bath with an additional 

family room. Great 0.92 acre lot 
is private and quiet, yet located 
between Kenai and Soldotna, 
close to River access. Outside 
has a large lawn and shed with 

additional parking for toys. 
Updated bathrooms and newer 

appliances, boiler and more. 
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
home. Over 1500 SF, 3 bed, 2 baths 

+ an office & oversized
 2 car garage. Priced to sell! 

MLS 19-5934 $214,500 

Wonderful KBEACH home! 4 bedrooms 
upstairs with 2.75 baths. Wood Stove 

heats the whole house and 
NEW vinyl windows 
installed upstairs! 

MLS 19-6469 $259,000 

LAND 
FOR SALE

KASILOF 
19-6962/ 1 Acre $29,000
19-6963/ 1.58 Acres $38,000 
SOLDOTNA 
19-2128 / 1.53 acres for $14,500! Priced to Sell.  
19-5672/ .92 Acre Dow Island Kenai River Front lot $59,000
                   19-6069/ 2.03 Acres $21,900
STERLING  
18-7526 / 1.28 acres with N. Gas & electric to lot. Near Bings 
Landing $30,000
STERLING  
19-3584 / 160 Acre parcel off Robinson loop rd. Commercial 
potential! Priced @ $6,250 an acre.

PENDING

Soldotna RANCH home. 5 Star PLUS NRG 
rating! 3 beds, 2 bath with a 
2 car garage. Over 2 acres in 

Soldotna City Limits!
MLS 19-8089 $275,000

PENDED IN 6 DAYS!

NEW 
LISTING

MLS 19-7500 $357,000

   “Natalia was extremely helpful during a complex land 
transaction. She is knowledgeable about the market in the 

area, helpful from the beginning to the end of the transaction, 
and she went above and beyond to work within the bounds of 

our non-profit committee and Board of Directors structure. 
Natalia helped us step by step and was consistently easy to 

work with, professional, and kept us informed. We would be 
delighted to work with Natalia again in the future.”-KHLT

The Sign of Experience

NEW 
PRICE

SOLD IN 2 DAYSWonderful Soldotna home on
 2.27 Acres COMPLETELY RENOVATED 

top to bottom! 4 bed, 3 bath, 
+ an Office and oversized 

2 car garage. MLS 19-10478  
$415,000
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QUALITY CUSTOM HOME
Unobstructed views of 
Mt Redoubt. 2 BR, 2 BA, 

1624 SF, 10 ft ceilings, tile,
 in-floor radiant heat. 

5 Star Plus rating 8.77 acres.
MLS 19-5949 $419,000

LOCATION, LOCATION
3 BR, 2 BA, 1632 SF

Close to hospital, schools
Needs TLC – build equity

Great home to flip
MLS 19-7773 $165,000

COME SEE!
3 BR, 1 BA, 1072 SF
Nice home in Kenai

Close to schools & shopping
MLS 19-1924 

$164,500

MULTI HOME PROPERTY!
3 BR, 3 BA, 2688 SF main home

2 BR second home/
 MIL/ rental

1.16 acres off K-Beach
MLS 19-2149 $349,500

TOTALLY REMODELED
Great 5 BR, 2 BA, 1728 SF

Looking for the perfect family
Great K-Beach location
0.94  landscaped acres

MLS 19-9297 $259,900

REMODELED TRIPLEX
Two 1 BR units
One 2 BR unit 

New flooring, paint,
doors and windows.

MLS 18-6754 $169,000

PERFECT LITTLE CABIN
Summer or year round

1 BR, 1 BA, 807 SF
2.5 acres in Kasilof

Opt. on 5 addl acres.
MLS 19-8753 $175,000

UNIQUE OCTAGON
2 BR, 2.5 BA, 3258 SF

Craft rm, Office, Family rm
Large patio on roof

17.28 acres in Sterling
MLS 19-848 $445,000

MOOSE RIVER FRONTAGE
2 BR + Office, 2 BA, 2016 SF
6.1 acres w/ mountain view

Large detached shop
Decks on both levels

MLS 18-16436 $565,000

HEART OF SOLDOTNA
3 bdrms, 3.5 bthrms, 

w/ unfinished basemt. 
Charming kitchen, livingrm, 
dining rm & open staircase.
  MLS 18-19162 $324,000

NEW LISTING

PENDING

REDUCED

KENAI RIVER FRONTAGE
Rare opportunity
330 feet frontage

One of best fishing areas!
4.61 acres. Soldotna

  MLS 14-10410 $1,150,000

EXCEPTIONALLY CLEAN
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1824 SF

Heart of Kenai
Remodeled in 2017

Full basement
MLS 19-6202 $216,000

NEW LISTING

Dorothy 
Cunningham
907-398-0471

Matt 
Davis

907-394-2341

Elaine 
Rainey

907-252-1355

Sharilyn 
Erickson

907- 252-3163

Melissa Daugherty
Grace Merkes
907-252-5909

REDUCED
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FLOAT PLANE LAKE HOME
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2001 SF
Your own private dock

Decking & Southern exposure
MLS 19-9431 

$504,900

KENAI 4 PLEX
Two 3 BR, 1 BA units
Two 2 BR, 1 BA units

On site laundry
Solid tenancy

MLS 19-7262 $260,000

COZY LOG HOME
2 BR, 1 BA, 725 SF

Natural gas monitor heat
0.92 acres off

 Robinson Loop Rd
MLS 18-16417 $120,000

LOOKING FOR A PROJECT?
This is the home for you!

2 BR, 2 BA, 2176 SF
Huge wind tunnel greenhouse

4+ acres in Kasilof
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
MLS# 18-2852 $54,000

VIEWS FOR DAYS! 
Sunsets to die for!! Spectacular views of wildlife on the pond, the 

Kenai River, and Cook Inlet with Mt. Redoubt steaming in the back-
ground. Custom home built in 1999, with 4,016 Sq. Ft of living space 

& 664 Sq. Ft. attached garage. This one owner home comes with 
Granite counter-tops in a large kitchen that begs for entertaining. The 

open spaces on the main level make hosting a party a breeze. 
MLS# 18-4306 $555,000

YOU’VE SEEN THE REST, 
NOW SEE THE BEST HANGAR EVER!

The 2 level (1,440 Sq Ft) living space is custom and ADA compliant. 
Counter tops and window sills are Corian. Exterior is beautifully fin-

ished in rock and cement board. View the pictures & schedule to see 
the newest hangar in Scooter’s Air Park. MLS# 18-5631 $398,500

ELITE 4,500 SQ FT HOME!
A soaring foyer with a custom tile entry will lead you & your guests 
to a sophisticated sunken living room. There is a sense of flowing 

space throughout this 4,500 Sq. Ft. custom home with private 
setting on oversize city lot. Walking distance to 2 schools, ball 

field, golf course & downtown shopping. 
MLS# 19-7031 $680,000

DUPLEX IN KENAI!
Duplex in the middle of downtown Kenai. One 

side is a 2 bedroom, other is a 3 bedroom. 
Great location for investor or live in one unit and 

rent the other.   MLS# 17-4901 $178,000

BISHOP LAKEFRONT!
Custom home on FLOATPLANE size Bishop Lake. Large 931 Sq. 

Ft. 2.5 car garage and beautifully landscaped yard with Coulton in-
ground sprinkler system. Granite counter-tops, tile flooring, custom 

extensive tile work in all bathrooms, custom cabinetry, vaulted ceiling, 
open kitchen/living room area, solid wood doors, walkway to lakefront 

picnic area and boat dock. MLS# 19-9207 $416,900

ONLY $57.25 PER SQ. FT. 
FOR THE 2,650 SQ. FT

home plus the bonus detached shop 
of 2,040 Sq. Ft. . Located within the 
heart of Kenai and close proximity 
to 3 schools. As-Is and everything 

on site is included in sale. 
MLS# 19-1627 $150,000

3 DWELLINGS ON 20 ACRES 
W/COOK INLET FRONTAGE
Buildings total square footage 

is 3,016. CURRENTLY 
PRODUCING $1,415 A MONTH 
INCOME. Need 24 hour notice 

for showings. 20 acres. 
MLS 15-3160 $399,000

REACH FOR THE SUN!
Striking contemporary home atop a 450’ micro 

climate knoll with a true 360 view & 42 Ac. 
17’ ceilings and skylights that soar to the sky. 

Spacious, engineered 5,375 Sq Ft custom home 
features 5+ energy rating, triple pane windows, 

infloor heat, centerpiece gourmet comml. kit 
with finest appliances & cherry cabinetry, granite 
countertops with specialized lighting throughout 

home. MLS# 18-6649 $1,500,000

4 BR KENAI HOME!
Recent-ongoing upgrades. Within 

walking distance of Safeway/Home 
Depot. 2 decks, fully fenced yard, nice 

storage shed, new Lockinvar on demand 
furnace, all new 200 AMP service with 

new breaker panel & 7,500 watt gen, all 
new receptacles & light switches done by 
Lic. Electrician plus all new Generation III 
thermostats. MLS# 19-4377 $164,900

PRACTICALLY ‘’AS NEW’’
Immaculate ranch home in an established well 

kept neighborhood. Recently installed new 
flooring, unique floor plan and cathedral ceil-
ings. Sunny breakfast nook area lets in all the 

bright southern exposure. Large garage with 9’ 
door, man door and even a new deck near the 

R/V or boat storage parking spot. 
MLS# 19-3892 $234,000

 GREAT LOCATION IN SOLDOTNA!
4 bedroom Soldotna home in great location. 2000 sf+, In-floor 
heat, large master bedroom w/private bath & amazing walk in 

closet. Kitchen features an island, top of the line appliances, and 
access to your back patio. Seller says; RIVER ACCESS ON W. 

REDOUBT, The River and Woods is all that backs up to 
your Home MLS# 19-3938 $318,000

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

FEEL THE COUNTRY
in this custom rustic home & 3.06 acres 

just a few minutes from Fred Meyer. 
Features 11,500 Sq Ft fenced area with 
barn & greenhouse with power & water, 
20’x 40’ fenced kennel, 969 Sq Ft cedar 
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

BUDGET FRIENDLY 
WITH A PANORAMIC VIEW

Ranch style with 1,620 SF, 3 Bdr plus 
attached garage and detached shop/

garage on 1.58 ac. Overlooking Cook Inlet.
REDUCED AGAIN $210,000 

MLS #18-5126 

estherchambersak@gmail.com

Each Office is Independently 
Owned & Operated

Realty Solutions 
Freedom Branch

SUMMER IN ALASKA
 Let the fishing begin. It doesn’t get any 
better than living where you play.  Log 
Cabin - 1,081 sf  on 4.79 acres.  Room 

for a garden & all of your toys.
$115,000 MLS# 18-1309

FREE CONSULTING & MARKET ANALYSIS

WAREHOUSE & 7 ACRES
 Good visibility for business just off S. Miller 

in NK.  MLS 19-1081  $65,000

NICE NEIGHBORHOOD
Enjoy Alaska whenever you want. Possible view, 

3.02 ac. REDUCED $35,000  MLS #18-7410  

BUILDING SITE
with 4.13 ac, adjoining acreage also for sale      

with 4.55 acres.  $18,500 & $19,500  
MLS #19-583 & #19-587

BUY NOW & BUILD LATER – 
THE PRICE IS RIGHT

2.06 acre lot waiting for your plans. 
$13,500 MLS #19-615

LAKEFRONT HOME
Dock & Landscaped yard with gentle 
sloping lawn to the lake.  Deck just 

off dining room, overlooks lake. 3 Bdr, 
2.5 Bth, 2,234 sf plus attached 
garage with 624 sf additional.  

Greenhouse included.
$449,900 MLS #19-5111

MOBILE HOME
  in park by the river. Great fish’n spot 

with ez access.  No real estate.
 $12,550 MLS#  19-5172

Certified Residential Specialist

(907) 251-0255

Esther Chambers

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSES
All Three on 1.84 Acres.  What a huge 

opportunity for a great investment. 
$1,209,600 MLS# 18-13 

Building Trust & Care       with your interest at heart!

ATTENTION TO DETAIL THROUGHOUT
Remodel & upgrades show pride of ownership. Hickory Cabinets in 

the kitchen & wood stove in living room. Detached garage with wood 
floor & extra supports. Located in a quiet setting with wildlife & lots of 

recreational opportunities on 2.18 ac. $215,000 MLS 19-10582
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Rebecca Curren
907-740-0715

RebeccaCurren.exprealty.com
rebecca.curren@exprealty.com

Katie Stroh
907-741-0044
katiestroh.exprealty.com
katie.stroh@exprealty.com

NEWER KENAI HOME
3 BR, 2 BA, 1490 SF

Master on Main floor
Amazing steam sauna
 MLS 19-10309 $199,000

SPACIOUS RAISED RANCH
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2422 SF
Quartz countertops
In floor heat. 1 acre.

 MLS 19-7854 $272,000

UNIQUE, SPACIOUS HOME
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1943 SF
480 SF garage/shop

Greenhouse. 1.09 acres
 MLS 19-7456 $159,900

NINILCHIK AIRSTRIP LOT
1.01  acre w/ direct access. 

Electricity adjacent
30’ driveway, building pad. 

MLS 19-3282 $17,000

3.01 ACRES IN SELDOVIA
Off Jackalof Bay Rd. Creek runs through side

Sold, flat ground.  MLS 19-3949 $45,000

PENNER CONSTRUCTION HOME
4 BR, 3 BA, 2169 SF, 2 Acres. 10’ 

Ceilings, Open Concept
Like new fireplace, 5* energy 

rating. North of Kenai 
MLS 19-4100 NEW PRICE $389,000

2016 CUSTOM SHOWSTOPPER
Penner Construction built. 3 BR, 2 

BA, 2056 SF, 1.27 Acres
Glamorous kitchen, 5*+ 

energy rating Murwood Estate 
Subdivision. MLS 19-4528 $429,000

CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY!
Renovate and restore this multi-
family 4800 SF home. 5 BR, 5 BA, 

3 Kitchens. 2018 Borough 
assessed at $465,600 

MLS 18-18640 $185,000

NEW LISTING 
COMPLETE HOME MAKE-OVER!
4 BR, 3 BA, 1904 SF, 0.93 acres. 

Brand new appliances, flooring 
& more. 2 Master Bedrooms. 

K- Beach. MLS 19-8563 $319,000

All real estate is local. So are we.

Alaskan Owned 
and Operated.
That’s something 
we’re proud of!

www.StewartKenai.com   
(907) 260-8031

“Serving the Kenai Peninsula since 1977.”

www.KbayTitle.com   
(907) 235-8196
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Ben Heaverley
REALTOR ®, CRS 

907.394.4907
34851 Kenai Spur Hwy #6

Soldotna,AK 99669

2018 TOP PRODUCER 
& CUSTOMER SERVICE 

AWARD WINNER

4.83 ACRES OF ENDLESS 
POSSIBILITIES

400 amp distribution
Well, Septic, 500SF Barn

640 SF underground building
Pond with 2 Docks. Soldotna

MLS 19-9991 $480,000

NEW

GORGEOUS MOUNTAIN & INLET VIEWS 
3.55 acres w/ driveway
2 gravel pads installed
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

1.77 Rec. or res. Lot weith view of ocean & mtns. Mp 143 Sterling Hwy. $29,500 19-6426

2.04 Listed below BAV!! Great res. Or rec. lot , electric is adjc. Lothrop Pk Dr. $19,500 19-3788

2.45 Res. Building lot w/incredible view of Redoubt Mtns. On Lowell St. $37,500 13-17266

2.69 Inlet frontage property w/view of Cook Inlet!! On Barbara Drive. $50,000 18-4849

3.80 View lot w/comm potential. At MP 146 Sterling Highway. $42,600 13-11876

5.79 Close to Ninilchik great lot for Res. Or Rec. use. MP 133.5 Sterling Hwy. $20,000  18-5173

29.77 2 lots = 29.77 ac. w/1550 ft. of Cook Inlet Frontage! MP133.75 Sterling Hwy. $183,700  18-10643

ANCHOR POINT
4.42 Large builing lot located on Birch Haven Road. $19,500 10-13799

5.00 Lg. building lot on the Anchor River. On Birch Haven Rd. $42,500 10-13798

9.55 Between Anchor Pt. & Homer. Great rec. lot. No Road $19,500 16-10238

10.00 2 lots being sold together. Listed below BAV. No Road. On Zeke St. $9,500 17-1137

17.93 2 parcels being sold as a package deal!! On Chopp Street. $12,800 16-2473

18.70 Lg. parcel W/beautiful view of Anchor River Valley. Livingstons St. $25,000 17-6988

20.00 Property has a view and there is electric on 2 corners. Kostino Street. $75,000 19-7350

COOPER LANDING
1.20 Rare Find on Kenai Lake!! Has old cabin onsite. MP 46.7 Sterling Hwy. $425,000  19-8756 
4.61 Property great view from the back of the lot. Elec. Adj. Langille Rd. $170,000 19-2343

REMOTE
5.17 New road gets you closer to property. Great rec. lot in Gray Cliff Sub. $8,200  19-5567
9.43 Beautiful waterfront property on Hesketh Island w/600 ft. of beach front. $199,000  19-8393
26.75 Remote property on Bill Besser Lake. New road is just a few miles away. $29,500 19-7353

47294 Progress Ct. Suite A 
Soldotna 

(Across from Subway on K-Beach)
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47294 Progress Ct Suite A Soldotna
 (K-Beach next to Twin City Vet)

Redoubt 
     Realty

NEW LISTING
COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS FINEST
Custom home w/ 2 Master suites

Hardwood flooring, Huge deck
600 SF shop w/ 660 SF apartment

2.52 acres in Kasilof.  
MLS 19-8846 $495,000

KENAI RIVER AT ITS FINEST!!
4 BR, 5 BA, 3169 SF, 1.89 acres, 
K-Beach. Fish from your boardwalk.  

212’ frontage. Cherry floors, 
HRV, granite counters. 

Brand new – never lived in!
 MLS 19-6971 $1,200,000

LIMITED COMMERCIAL
Centrally located in Soldotna

5 BR, 2 BA, 2016 SF
Upgraded. Sauna.

MLS 18-18659 $227,500

SOLD in 33 Days MLS 19-7700 $390,000 SOLD in 5 Days MLS 19-9814 $525,000 SOLD in 6 Days MLS 19-9701 $279,500

NEW LISTING
FISHING CABIN & RIVER ACCESS
3 BR, 2 BA, 1200 SF. Big Eddy area, 

1.48 acres. Adjoining lot available
MLS 19-9612 $229,000

BEAUTIFUL MOERLEIN BUILT HOME
3 BR, 3 BA, 2320 SF, 8.03 acres
Very nice 768 SF detached shop.

Bamboo flooring, sauna, den.
MLS 19-7310 $459,500

READY TO GO FISHING 
ON THE KENAI RIVER?

3 BR, 2 ¼ BA, turn key and ready for the 
fun to begin. Wrap around deck and 

2 car garage. MLS 19-4383 
REDUCED $295,000

WHAT A DEAL FOR THIS DUPLEX
Two 2 BR, 1 BA units. Each w/ laundry 

& garage.Big backyard. Soldotna
MLS 19-1756 REDUCED $185,000

REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 3256 SF
Unique floor plan, Sauna
0.90 acres, K-Beach area

 MLS 18-3886 $239,000

KENAI RIVER BUILDING LOT
0.98 acres with new 32’ trailer. New 
steps, landing to River. Gravel pad, 

Septic and Well.
MLS 19-5944 $275,000

SOLDOTNA LAND LISTINGS
1 acre building lot in Soldotna MLS 19-9021 $79,500
1.10 acre Whisper Lake Frontage MLS 19-7367 $125,000
1.05 acres across from Kenai River MLS 18-19903 $65,000

1.21 acres Kenai River Frontage MLS 16-10066 $189,000
29.60 acre K-Beach commercial  MLS 17-2947 $595,000
66.18 acre Large Kenai River Tract MLS 18-10403 $1,790,000
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RECREATIONAL
CARIBOU HILLS CABIN 
2 bedroom cabin w/
panoramic views, easy 
access and craftsman 
finishes in the inside. 
Call to view this 
Caribou Hills paradise, 
you’ll be glad you did! 
MLS 19-2871 $65,000
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